
Club165

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palangio Giuseppe (15/095) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8

Mancini Nicola (15/126) 3 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 2

Colantuono Simone (15/099) 1 2 4 10 0 0 2 4 3 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3 1 2

Di Mario Carmine (15/102) 3 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 6

D’Alessandro Carlo (15/722) 3 5 2 1 0 0 3 6 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0

Carovillano Pietro (15/100) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 3

Fratantuono Arianna (15/096) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2

Liberanome Antonio (15/487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yamoul Annas (15/488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palangio Giuseppe 15/095 32 68 2,12

Mancini Nicola 15/126 27 45 1,67

Colantuono Simone 15/099 16 29 1,81

Di Mario Carmine 15/102 17 24 1,41

D’Alessandro Carlo 15/722 17 22 1,29

Carovillano Pietro 15/100 11 17 1,55

Fratantuono Arianna 15/096 8 5 0,62

Liberanome Antonio 15/487 0 0 0,00

Yamoul Annas 15/488 0 0 0,00

Gigi's Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palmieri Antonio (15/484) 2 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 4

Tedeschi Pasquale (15/480) 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9

Fanelli Nicolò (15/479) 2 2 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 3 4 0 0 2 3

Testa Pasquale (15/557) 4 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 2

Fanelli Marco (15/486) 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Ciocca  Antonio Pio (15/485) 4 6 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3

Mignogna Mariano (15/483) 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palmieri Antonio 15/484 24 47 1,96

Tedeschi Pasquale 15/480 20 32 1,60

Fanelli Nicolò 15/479 25 32 1,28

Testa Pasquale 15/557 23 28 1,22

Fanelli Marco 15/486 10 19 1,90

Ciocca  Antonio Pio 15/485 13 16 1,23

Mignogna Mariano 15/483 13 9 0,69

Ardesia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lattanzio Pierpaolo (15/468) 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 5

Lattanzio Marco (15/466) 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6

Bozza Antonio (15/460) 3 2 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 5

Porfirio Valerio (15/051) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 2 4 9

Roberto Chiara (15/054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 5 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0

Francescone Ferdinando (15/459) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Picone Carla (15/045) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Spidalieri Michela (15/049) 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Lombardi Giusy (15/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lattanzio Pierpaolo 15/468 32 50 1,56

Lattanzio Marco 15/466 22 35 1,59

Bozza Antonio 15/460 19 24 1,26

Porfirio Valerio 15/051 12 20 1,67

Roberto Chiara 15/054 15 20 1,33

Francescone Ferdinando 15/459 5 10 2,00

Picone Carla 15/045 10 9 0,90

Spidalieri Michela 15/049 9 6 0,67

Lombardi Giusy 15/048 0 0 0,00



DartAfa'

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Iammarone Stefano (15/327) 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 9

Farinacci Giancarlo (15/153) 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4

Iafigliola Carolina (15/151) 0 0 2 0 4 8 1 2 2 5 0 0 2 2 1 3 4 6 0 0

Di Bartolomeo Alessandro  (15/330) 0 0 2 3 4 5 3 4 2 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 4 3 4 5

Piano Vincenzo (15/154) 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 2 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0

Mignogna Pasquale (15/152) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3

Iammatteo Miriam (15/157) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 0

Testa Michele (15/719) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iammarone Stefano 15/327 32 65 2,03

Farinacci Giancarlo 15/153 26 40 1,54

Iafigliola Carolina 15/151 16 26 1,62

Di Bartolomeo 15/330 24 22 0,92

Piano Vincenzo 15/154 13 19 1,46

Mignogna Pasquale 15/152 8 7 0,88

Iammatteo Miriam 15/157 9 5 0,56

Testa Michele 15/719 0 0 0,00

Sine Qua Non B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Reale Simone (15/388) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 4 0 0

Ciccaglione Gianni (15/182) 4 4 4 6 2 4 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0

Moffa Luigi (15/387) 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 2 4 6 0 0

Ursillo Manuel (15/391) 4 9 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Lorenzo (15/560) 4 0 4 6 4 9 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Morrone Davide (15/523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Spallone  Andrea (15/185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Reale Simone 15/388 28 56 2,00

Ciccaglione Gianni 15/182 28 47 1,68

Moffa Luigi 15/387 32 47 1,47

Ursillo Manuel 15/391 16 31 1,94

Russo Lorenzo 15/560 20 25 1,25

Morrone Davide 15/523 4 3 0,75

Spallone  Andrea 15/185 0 0 0,00


